
LOT 16 BROTHERS WELCOME AIRPARK.

933-1911, LE 1457-1352, DC 1471-

MATHIAS CONRAD/MATHIAS ANETRA
9030 NW 20TH ST
PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33024

12-4S-16-02935-018

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

12416.010 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

11/01/2023 JB 0.69 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

323,610
10,008
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368,618
0

368,618
0

368,618
368,618

0

372,766

1457/1352 1/14/2022 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MATHIAS BYRON L

MATHIAS BYRON L

0933/1911 8/16/2001 WD Q V 27,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARY CHIU

BYRON MATHIAS
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20271 SFR 280 12/26/2002

HX Base Yr

2107 SW SISTERS WELCOME RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,035 122.0560 136.70 414,884 2003 2003 0 0 0 22.00 78.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1604

BAS 1,604 100 1,604 171,028

FGR 428 55 235 25,058

FOP 176 30 53 5,651

FOP 352 30 106 11,302

HGR 2,304 45 1,037 110,571

4,864 3,035 323,610

BAS= W14 FOP= N8 W44 S8 E44$ W44 HGR= N8 W48 S48 E48 N40$ S20
FGR= S20 E22 N16 W3 N4 W19$ E19 S4 E3 S8 FOP= S8 E22 N8 W22$
E36 N32 $.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 5,004.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 10,008

10,008

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


